Membership report

John Elgy



Current Membership

Last Year Membership

Numbers Numbers

Type |[Female Male [Total Type [Female Male ([Total
Adult 22 41 63 Adult 20 37 57
Family 104 111 215 Family 37 98 185
Junior 45 29 74 Junior 47 20 67
Life 11 11 22 Life 11 11 22
Student 5 2 7 Student 2 2 4
Total 187 194 381 Total 167 168 335




What members left the
Club last year

Type |[Female Male [Total

Adult 4 6 10
Family 15 23 38
Junior 19 3 27
Student 0 0 0
Total 38 37 75

Expressed as a percentage of
last year’s membership

Type |[Female Male [Total

Adult 20 16 17
Family 17 23 20
Junior 40 40 40
Student 0 0 0
Total 22 22 22




Midland ski club; age distribution of members

180

18% of
membership

44% of

22% of

160

membership

membership

140

120
100
80

60

40
20 I I
0 .. -—-

<12 on 1/1/2022 =>12<18 born in 90s born in 80s
HFemale ™ Male ®Total

born prior to 1980



Where members come from



